oras
Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

Stainless steel (AISI)

Other

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
PA (Polyamide)

POM (Polyoxymethylene)

Softpex

PP (Polypropene)

Svhc

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
POM,GF10 (Polyoxymethylene)
Copper (Cu)

Nickel (Ni)

NBR (Nitrile Butadiene Rubber)
Chromium (Cr)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper
PE (Polyethylene)
LLDPE (Linear Low Density Polyethylene)
Sharp Tear

Oras Swea Eco

Kitchen faucet

1531F-106
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
1.515Kg ( including package: 1.972 Kg)

21.01.2025
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

12371 g
N4g
69.0 ¢
387g
372¢g
194g
169g
16.0 ¢

98¢
54g
09¢g
058
04g
028
01¢g

399.0 g
56.4 g
20¢g
13¢g
02

%

81.65 %
411 %
4.55 %
2.55 %
2.45%
128 %
112 %
1.06 %
0.65 %
0.36 %
0.06 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.01%
0.01 %

2023 %
2.86 %
0.10 %
0.07 %
0.01 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




